Subminiature PCB Power Relay HG4230
FEATURES
Subminiature type, compact design
Heavy duty, contact capacity up to
12A, 120VAC
Low cost PCB relay
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Office machine

3.      Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
HG4230     2/2
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Example: HG4230 012- Z 1 C L
Model
Coil Voltage Code
Contact Form
Version
1: Sealed;  2: Flux Free;  3: Dust Cover
Contact Material
Coil Sensitivity
Nil: Standard 0.45W;  L: Sensitive 0.36W
Nil: AgNi10;  A: AgNi0.15;  C: AgCdO;  S: AgSnOInO
H: 1 Form A;  D: 1 Form B;  Z: 1 Form C